EOLO PU FOOD
IPL si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche alle informazioni ivi riportate e/o sospendere un prodotto senza alcun preavviso
We reserve the right either to alter specifications and discontinue products without prior notice
SCHEDA TECNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
CODICE Ø INT. SPESS. MIN. SPESS. MAX. PESO DEPR. R. CURVATURA LG. ROTOLO VOL.
CODE Ø INT. MIN WALL TH. MAX WALL TH. WEIGHT VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL.
mm mm mm g/m m H2O mm m m3
EU010130000000* 13 0,4 2,8 80 2,5 20 20 0,013
EU010160000000* 16 0,4 2,8 100 2,5 25 20 0,018
EU010190000000* 19,1 0,4 2,8 110 2,5 25 20 0,022
EU010200000000 20 0,4 2,8 120 2,5 25 20 0,024
EU010220000000* 22 0,4 2,8 130 2,5 28 20 0,028
EU010250000000 25 0,4 2,8 150 2,5 30 20 0,034
EU010300000000 30 0,4 2,8 170 2,5 35 20 0,051
EU010320000000 31,8 0,4 2,9 190 2 35 20 0,054
EU010350000000 35 0,5 3 210 2 45 20 0,059
EU010380000000 38,1 0,5 3,1 240 2 50 20 0,064
EU010400000000 40 0,5 3,1 260 2 60 20 0,067
EU010450000000 45 0,5 3,2 300 2 65 20 0,099
EU010500000000* 50 0,5 3,4 350 2 70 20 0,109
EU010520000000 50,8 0,5 3,4 350 2 70 20 0,111
EU010550000000* 55 0,5 3,6 410 2 75 20 0,119
EU010600000000 60 0,5 3,8 490 1,6 80 20 0,130
EU010630000000 63,5 0,5 3,9 540 1,6 80 20 0,183
EU010650000000* 65 0,5 3,9 550 1,6 90 20 0,186
EU010700000000 70 0,6 4,2 590 1,6 95 30 0,339
EU010760000000 76,2 0,6 4,2 640 1,6 100 30 0,365
EU010800000000 80 0,6 4,5 680 1,6 110 30 0,384
EU010900000000 90 0,6 4,6 790 1,4 125 30 0,429
EU011000000000 100 0,6 4,8 850 1,3 140 30 0,631
EU011020000000 102 0,6 4,8 870 1,3 140 30 0,643
EU011100000000 110 0,6 5,1 1000 1,2 150 30 0,692
EU011200000000 120 0,6 5,4 1190 1 160 30 0,753
EU011270000000 127 0,6 5,4 1260 1 170 30 0,794
EU011300000000 130 0,7 5,7 1440 0,9 170 20 0,611
EU011400000000 140 0,7 5,7 1540 0,9 180 20 0,654
EU011500000000 151,5 0,7 5,8 1600 0,8 200 20 0,939
EU011520000000 152,4 0,7 5,8 1610 0,8 200 20 0,945
EU011600000000 160 0,7 7,2 2050 0,7 220 20 0,893
EU011800000000 180 0,7 7,2 2300 0,4 250 20 1,493
EU012000000000 200 0,7 7,2 2370 0,4 260 20 1,647
EU012030000000* 203,2 0,7 7,2 2410 0,4 260 20 1,671
EU012500000000 250 0,8 8 3570 0,4 300 10 1,362
EU013000000000 300 0,8 8,2 4450 0,3 350 10 1,620
EU013050000000* 304,8 0,8 8,2 4520 0,3 350 10 1,645
ARTICOLI JP (VERSIONE AS) / JP AS VERSION ITEMS
EU020400000000 40 0,5 3,1 320 2 60 20 0,067
EU020520000000 50,8 0,5 3,4 420 2 70 20 0,111
EU020600000000 60 0,5 3,8 570 1,6 80 20 0,130
EU021000000000 100 0,6 4,8 960 1,3 140 30 0,631
Transparent ether based TPU wall, reinforced with an ivory anti-shock
rigid PVC spiral. Smooth inside, corrugated outside.Wall thickness
from 0,4 mm to 0,8 mm. Excellent resistance to abrasion and flexion
as well as to microbes and Hydrolysis, this hose features high mechanical prop-